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Oops! That page can’t be found.


It looks like nothing was found at this location. Maybe try a search?
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        Mailing Address    
189 East Court Street
Kankakee, IL 60901


                
                        
            
        
    



    
        
            
            
                                    
                
                    
        Kankakee County Recorder    
Phone: (815) 937-2980
Fax: (815) 937-3657
lgadbois@k3county.net


                
                        
            
        
    



    
        
            
            
                                    
                
                    
        Hours    
Mon - Fri: 8:30am - 4:30pm 
Closed 12:30 - 1:30 (Lunch)

Holiday Schedule
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            Holiday Closures

        

        We will be closed on the following 2024 Holidays.

	Monday January 1 - News Years Day 
	Monday, January 15 - Martin Luther King Jr Day
	Monday, February 12 - Lincoln's Birthday
	Monday, February 19 - Washington's Birthday (Observed)
	Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day
	Wednesday, June 19 - Juneteenth Independence Day
	Thursday, July 4 - Independence Day 
	Monday, September 2 - Labor Day
	Monday, October 14 - Columbus Day (Observed)
	Tuesday, November 5- 2024 General Election Day
	Monday, November 11 - Veteran's Day 
	Thursday, November 28 - Thanksgiving Day
	Friday, November 29 - Day following Thanksgiving Day
	Wednesday, December 25 - Christmas Day


    




                
            
        
    



                                
                
            
        
    

            
            
        


        
        


    